7/03 N/UK 2.3.009.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre or Distributor phone 0800 056 1472/0800 056 0260.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/261400/M
Synchronous linear slide tables
Non-magnetic and magnetic piston
Double acting

Elastomers: nitrile rubber
Non-magnetic Magnetic
Ordering information
See page 2
Alternative cylinders
See page 2
10/03N/UK 2.3.009.02
M/261400/...
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Options selector
M/261406/˙R˙/˙/˙˙
Standard stroke lengths
5 and 10 mm
Location of switch rail and stroke
adjusters Substitute
Standard (right side of ports) I
Alternative  (left side of ports) S
Type Substitute
Magnetic M
Non-magnetic I
Stroke adjustment Substitute
No stroke adjustment 1
Stroke adjustment, metal stops 3
Stroke adjustment, rubber stops 6
M/261400/IR1 Without stroke adjustment 6
M/261400/IR3 Without stroke adjustment, metal stops 7
M/261400/IR6 Without stroke adjustment, rubber stops 7
M/261400/IR*/I Standard locations of magnet and switch rail (right side of air ports) 6
M/261400/IR*/S Alternative locations of magnet and switch rail (left side of air ports) 6
M/261406/MR1
M/261406/MR3
M/261406/MR6
M/261406/MR*/I
M/261406/MR*/S
Slide table
To order a Ø 6 mm synchronous linear slide table
magnetic, stroke adjustment with rubber stops and a
5 mm stroke length
quote: M/261406/MR6/I/5
Switches
To order a two wire solid state switch with LED
indication, 1 m cable and 90° cable connection,
specify part number